
.JOBS Offers Top Ten Best States, Cities And
Companies For New Graduates To Find Jobs

/EINPresswire.com/ .JOBS, (www.usa.jobs) the only top level domain dedicated  to job listings,

has determined the top ten best cities, states and companies with the most job opportunities for

anyone looking for a job this summer.

While the graduating class of 2013 enters a stronger job market than in recent years, new grads

may find that certain areas of the country are experiencing a slower rate of recovery from the

recession than others, with fewer employers looking to hire. According to Matt Embrescia,

President and COO of .JOBS, (USA.jobs) the world’s premiere top-level domain (TLD) for websites

containing job listings, there are a propensity of positions in select regions around the country, if

graduates are willing to go where the jobs are.  And for anyone looking for jobs over the

summer, .JOBS offers a list of the companies with the most jobs openings.

.JOBS, which offers job seekers the opportunity to locate jobs by desired geographic area

(Cleveland.jobs, Texas.jobs.), occupation (Nursing.jobs), or a combination of both

(ClevelandNursing.jobs, Hyatt-Veterans.jobs) has tapped into its national base of job listings to

create the following lists of the top ten states, cities and companies that contain the most job

opportunities: 

Top States with Most Job Openings:

1. California  ( www.california.jobs)

2. Texas (www.texas.jobs)

3. New York   (www.newyork.jobs)

4. Pennsylvania (www.pennsylvania.jobs)

5. Florida (www.florida.jobs)

6. Illinois (www.illinois.jobs)

7. Ohio (www.ohio.jobs)

8. Virginia (www.virginia.jobs)

9. Georgia   (www.georgia.jobs)

10. Minnesota   (www.minnesota.jobs)

Top Cities with Most Job Openings:

1. New York, NY  (www.newyorkmetro.jobs)

2. Houston, TX (www.houston.jobs)

http://www.usa.jobs
http://www.usa.jobs
http://www.usa.jobs
http://www.usa.jobs
http://www.california.jobs
http://www.texas.jobs
http://www.newyork.jobs
http://www.pennsylvania.jobs
http://www.florida.jobs
http://www.illinois.jobs
http://www.ohio.jobs
http://www.virginia.jobs
http://www.georgia.jobs
http://www.minnesota.jobs
http://www.newyorkmetro.jobs
http://www.houston.jobs


3. Chicago, IL (www.chicago.jobs)

4. Atlanta, GA (www.atlanta.jobs)

5. San Francisco, CA (www.sanfrancisco.jobs)

6. Dallas, TX   (www.dallas.jobs)

7. Washington, DC (www.districtofcolumbia.jobs)

8. Boston, MA (www.boston.jobs)

9. San Diego, CA (www.sandiego.jobs)

10. Los Angeles, CA (www.losangeles.jobs)

Top Companies with the Most Job Openings:

1. Pizza Hut  (www.pizzahut.jobs)

2. CVS Caremark Stores (www.cvs.jobs)

3. McDonald's (www.mcdonalds.jobs)

4. CyberCoders (www.cybercoders.jobs)

5. Home Depot (www.homedepot.jobs)

6. Kforce (www.kforce.jobs)

7. IBM (www.ibm.jobs)

8. Deloitte (www.deloitte.jobs)

9. Edward Jones (www.edwardjones.jobs)

10. JPMorgan Chase (www.jmorganchase.jobs)

About .JOBS

Launched in 2006, .JOBS functions on the internet as a top-level domain (TLD), similar to .COM

and .ORG, but for the specific purpose of producing websites that contain job listings. Since its

launch, DirectEmployers Association has worked towards building the .JOBS Universe to include

company specific sites such as ATT.jobs, IBM.jobs and location and occupational specific sites

such as US.jobs, California.jobs, Technology.jobs and Manufacturing.jobs. All 50 states, along

with Guam and Puerto Rico, are represented in the .JOBS Universe resulting in over 120,000

employers cooperating to publish over one million jobs on a daily basis to thousands of .JOBS

websites.
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EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors

try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something

we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire,

Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.
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